382
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253
14
254
16
447
439
18
412
301
22
336
24
421
27
28
183
402
31
32
33
34
322
418
37
38
332
41
40
255
409
430
45
429
46
325
48
263
435
51
52
53

AJIEKCAHIIBP
AJIEKCAHIIBP
AJIEKCAHIIBP
AJIEKCAHIIBP
AJIEKCAHIIBP
AJIEKCAHIIBP
AJIEKCAHIIBP
AJIEKCAHIIBP

AJIEKCAHIIPOB CTAJIUACKA
ACEHOB JIXEPOB

BACWIIEB JIMJIOB
T'ABPAMIIOB KAPAIIVIMOB
VBAHOB MAPUHOB
VIOPIAHOB AJIEKCAHIIPOB
MAHOJIOB MPAMATAPCKIU
TPVP®OHOB TOMOB

AHA TEOPIVEBA MMWJIEHKOBA
AHA VIBAHOBA KAPAVBAHOBA- IAB

AHTEJI TEOPIT'MEB IVMOB
AHIPE/ KAPJIOB JIYKAHOB
APV® AJIM MYCTAKJIN

ACEH XPUCTOB MMYKOBCKU
ACIIAPYX ACIIAPYXOB IIAHOB
ATAHAC ATAHACOB IIAIIAPU30B

ATAHAC T'OYEB BEJIUEB
ATAHAC MATEEB MATEEB
AXME]L] IEMWP IOT'AH
BAXPM PEIXEE IOMEP
BOHUYO IPAT'AHOB PAIIKOB

BOPNC IOPAT'OMVPOB AJIEKCAHIOPOB
BOPNC LOBETKOB EAHKOB
BAJIEHTVH WJIMEB BACWIIEB
BACWII OVMUTPOB HMKOJIOB
BACWJI IOOHUYEB KOJIEB

BACWII VBAHOB 3JIATAPOB
BACWJI HUKOJIAEB MUXAWIIOB
BACWJI CTOAHOB T'OLEB

BEJIAT AXMET CAKAJUIb

BEKWJI BACWJIEB BAHOB
BEJIVICJIABA JVIBAHOBA IBPEBA
BEJIVICJIABA MIJIKOBA THOPOBA
BEJIKO BBJIKAHOB VBAHOB
BEHIOECJIAB ACEHOB IVMITPOB
BECEJIMH IIETPOB VBAHOB
BECEJIMHA XPVICTOBA PAIIEEBA
BEPXVHNA KUPUIIOBA BEJIYEBA
BUILO TPOEB BUIEB
BJIAIVMVP CTOAHOB IXAPEPOB
BJIAIVMVP TOIHOPOB ABAIIXVEB
BIJIAIVCJIAB XEJIA3SKOB JACKAJIOB
BBJIKAH MBAHOB BEPIVIEB
T'AJIAKTVIOH JIOEEHOB TABAKOB
T'EOPTM BEHUYEB KAPEB
T'EOPTU TEOPIMEB IIMPVMHCKU
T'EOPTU EBJIOKMEB MAPKOB
T'EOPTNU WMIIKOB MI'HATOB
T'EOPTM KOCTOB KOCTOB
T'EOPTM HMKOJIOB HMKOJIOB
T'EOPTYM HMKOJIOB HNMKOJIOB
T'EOPTM IIETKOB BIJIM3HANKN/

[ [ [ [ g s s [ [ s Y g [ s [ [ s s [ @ [ s [ s s [ @ o s s [ o



54
55
56
57
58
59
443
403
62
446
279
65
66
261
333
69
426
71
440
72
323
74
76
77
417
305
423
81
82
83
281
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
101
102
100
104
105
106
107
408
419
331

TEOPTU CTE®AHOB IETPOB
TEOPTU CTE®AHOB IIAHEB
TEOPTU CTE®AHOB IOIOB
TEOPTU CTE®AHOB TAMBYER
TEOPTY TOIOPOB BOXMHOB
TEOPTY TOIOPOB LIOHEB

TVYHUO MAPMHOB IIABJIOB
TOCIIOOVIH ATAHACOB ATAHACOB
IAKO HEVKOB MUXAWMJIOB
IVMUTBHP AHTEJIOB CENETJIVEB
IVIMUTBHP ACEHOBR KYMAHOB
IVIMUTBHP TEOPTMEB IVMMUTPORB
IVIMATBHP BEJIEB IVMUTPOB
IVIMATBP HMKOJIOB MUXAWMIIOB
IVIMUTBP IETPOBR JIYIXEB
IVIMUTBP TPEHIAGUIIOB JMOHUEB
IIOBPVH CIIACOB WJIVEB

IIOHKA CTE®AHOBA JJOHUYEBA
JIIOHUO BOTEB IIAIIAROB

JIIOHUO JIOHUEB KOHAKUJVER
IPATUS XEJISI3KOB IPAIVEB
EBTEHM T'AHYEB JIPYMEB

EIBV/H CTE®AHOB CYTAPEB
EKATEPVHA VBAHOBA MUXAMIIOBA

EJIEHA BOPIHCIJIABOBA IIOIITOHNOPOBA-IIET

EJIMCABETA IIETPOBA MMJIEHOBA
EJIKA TEOPI'VMEBA KOHCTAHTMHOBA
EMIMIJT BVCEPOB IPYKOB

EMMJT BECEJIOB OMIINIIOB

EMWJT BJIAIVMMPOB HEIKOB
EMJI TEOPTVMEB EYYKOB

EMMJT CTPAXWMIIOB KOCTAIVHOB
EMIJI IBETKOB LIOYEB

EMWJT AHAKVEB KAITYIAJIMEB
EMWJIIMA TOOOPOBA TOMOBA
XAH BACWJIEB BUIOEHOB
3AXAPY IVIMATPOB PAVIKOB
3AXAPY MUXAMIIOB 3AXAPUEB
S3BE3IAJIVH BEKWMIIOB KAGEIXVEB
SIOPABKO TOHOPOB KAIAPOB
3MA OCMAH INMIJIN

SJIATVMMP CTOAHOB OPCOB
3JIATKA PYCEBA PYCEBA
VEPAXVIM TOCYH TATAPIIb
VBAH AJIEKCUEB TAVTAHIXVEB
VBAH TEOPIVTIEB T'EHOB

VBAH MOPIAHOB KOCTOB

VIBAH KMPWJIOB IIAJIUEB

VIBAH MMIJIKOB KYPTEB

VIBAH HMKOJIOB IIYIIKAPOB
VIBAH NEHYEB TOCEB

VIBAH INETPOB BYIOVHOB
UBAWJIO IVMUTPOB JIOBIXVEB
VBO IIBPBAHOB ATAHACOB
VWIIVIAH TEOPITEB HOTJIEKOB
WIIVAH XVBKOB TIIMEB

cIoc
cIoc
[ICBCII
[ICBCII
[ICBCII
CIhcC
[ICBCII
HCI
CIHC
HIIC
cIocC
[ICBCII
[ICBCII
[ICBCII
HCHO
[ICBCII
[ICBCII
[ICBCII
CIocC
IICBCII
CIocC
IICBCII
CIOcC
cIocC
[ICBCII
[ICBCII
cIocC
cIoc
[ICBCII
CIcC
CIocC
IICBCII
HCT
CIHC
[ICBCII
[ICBCII
cIoc
[ICBCII
cIocC
cIoc
OIIC
[ICBCII
CIOC
HIIC
[ICBCII
[ICBCII
CIOcC
HIIC
cIocC
HE3
cIocC
cIoc
cIocC
[ICBCII
CIHC
[ICBCII
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111
425
113
114
115
117
118
119
120
311
122
123
450
449
125
126
338
320
129
442
303
329
133
134
259
339
136
267
138
319
241
141
260
142
143
404
144
145
243
274
258
148
149
150
152
153
444
154
155
156
314
256
159
414
161
278

WMJIKO VIBAHOB WIVEB
WMJIKO MOVIC ECKEHARU

WJIXAH BEJIML MYCTA®A

VICMAUJT MEXME]I VICMAWJI

JIOBUO MAPVHOB PYCEB

MOPIAH ATAHACOB POMHEB
JIOPIAH BEHEJIMHOB T'AHEB
JMIOPIAH KVPWJIOB WKOJIATEPCKU
JMIOPIAH CTE®AHOB TOILOPOB
JMIOPIAH CTOSIHOB KYIIAPOB
KAIMP IXEJIVJ KAIVP

KVPUJI CTOSHOB XEJIEB

KJIAPA BBJIOBA MAPKMHOBA
KOJILO IIETKOB I[TAPAMOB
KOHCTAHTYH BAHKOB TOIOPOB
KOHCTAHTYH CEPTEM AIIXAPOB
KOHCTAHTVMH TOIOPOB PA3MOB
KOCTA TOIOPOB AHIIPEEB
KOCTS BUKTOPOB KAPAMBAHOB
KPACVUMVP AHIPEEB IIPEMSHOB
KPACVUMVP BACWUJIEB XEJISI3KOB
KPACVUMVP HAMIEHOB CTOSIHOB
KPACVUMVP CTAHUEB HMKOJIAEB
KPBCTI0 [IAPACKEBOB TPEHIA®WUIIOB
JIBUE3AP BJIATOBECTOB TOIIEB
JIIOBOMMP BJIALVMMPOR I[IABJIOB
JIIOBOMMP TOIOPOB HAUEBR
MAHOJI NETPOB TOIOPOB

MAHLO BEJIMUKOB MAHEB
MAPTAPUT BJIAIVMVPOB MNLEB
MAPJAHA CUMEOHOBA XPUCTOBA
MAPUEJIA HUKOJIAEBA MUTEBA
MAPJH IEHEB MAPVHOB

METOIV TEOPTMEB TAIIEB
MEXMEII OCMAH XOIXA

MEXMEJI XACAH TUEEP

MWJIEH UMBAHOB UYAKBPOB

MWJIEH [ETKOB CTOSIHOB

MUJIKO SHKOB EHUEB

MVMJM MUTKOBA BUTKOBA- [IETKOBA
MVHUO T'EHOB MVHUER
MVPOCJIAB IVIMATPOB I'BbPMOB
MVXAWIT OVMWTPOB HEIEJIUEB
HATAIIA KVPUJIOBA TAUEBA
HEBEH JIOBOMVMPOB IEHEB
HEJISJIKA MAPKOBA TPAMKOBA
HEJMUO XPMCTOB HEEB

HUKOJIA MBAHOB MMIIEB

HUKOJIA TIETPOB KOMUEB
HUKOJIAYL TEOPIMEB KAMOB
HUKOJIAYL IVMUTPOB CJATMHCKM
HMKOJIAY VIBAHOB XPVICTOB
HUKOJIAYL KUPUJIOB BACWUIIEB
HUKOJIAYL KUPWJIOB IOBPEB
HUHA JIABAPOBA MUXAWMJIOBA
HMHO IVIMUTPOB CTABPOB

[ICBCII
cIoc
OIIC
OIIC

[ICBCII

[ICBCII
CIocC

[ICBCII
HCI
CIC
OIIC

[ICBCII

[ICBCII

[ICBCII
cIocC
HE3
CIhcC

[ICBCII

[ICBCII

IICBCII

[ICBCII
HCI

IICBCII

[ICBCII
cIocC
cIocC

[ICBCII
cIoc

[ICBCII
CIOcC

[ICBCII

IICBCII
HCI

IICBCII
HIIC
OIIC

[ICBCII
cIocC
cIoc

[ICBCII

[ICBCII

IICBCII
CIOcC

[ICBCII
CIHC

[ICBCII
CIHcC
CIHC

[ICBCII

[ICBCII
cIocC
cIocC
HCHO

[ICBCII

[ICBCII
CIC

[ [ [ Y g Y @ e [ s s [ @ [ [ s [ [ s @ [ s [ s [ [ o B @ 8 B @ I @ J = I = o o [ o o [



163
448
164
165
252
328
411
169
170
171
244
246
173
174
175
436
306
178
262
180
181
251
182
438
184
245
185
186
187
188
428
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
340
200
313
203
201
422
205
206
207
209
326
415
212
327
215
216
217
218

HOPA KPAUYHOBA AHAHVEBA
HIOCET CAJIM XAIXUMET

OCMAH AXME]l OKTAM

[IABEJI OVMUTPOB MOIIOB
[IETKO T'MHEB IIETKOB

[IETHLP TEOPI'MEB BAIMKAPOB
NIETHP VIOPIAHOB MAPKOB
[IETLP MAHOB IIETPOB

MIETHP MUXAWMIIOB BAJIABAHOB
[IETBHP CTOMYKOB XAPWMSAHOB
[IETBP TOIOPOB TOINOPOB
[IETHP XPUCTOB IIETPOB

[IETS BOPYICOBA IIOIIOBA
[JIAMEH ATAHACOB JOBUEB
[JIAMEH BBJIKAHOB BBJIKAHOB
[UJIAMEH IVMWTPOB IEHUEB
PAIIKA EMUJIOBA BACUJIEBA
PAIIKO OEPIMHAHIOB MAHIOYPCKM
PAIIKO AHTEJIOB PAIIKOB
PEIXEE MEXMEIAJIM YMHAP
PEM3I IYPMYyIl OCMAH

POMIMJI BEHIIMCJIABOB IIOIOB
POCEH AHIPEEB KAPAIVMOB
POCEH XYBEHOB CTOWJIOB
PYMSHA VBAHOBA KYPTEBA
PYCJIAH KOCTAIIVHOB CEMEPIXUEB
PYCJIAH MAPUHOB CEPBE30OB
CABKA HUKOJIOBA MOBKOBA
CAIIO HAUER CTOSIHOB
CBETOCJIAB KOJIEB MUUEB
CBUJISIHA BOSIHOBA 3AXAPVEBA
CBOBOIKA CTE®AHOBA EHUEBA
CHEXAHA IOAMSHOBA BOTYIIAPOBA
COHS KPYMOBA MIIAIEHOBA
CIIAC ATAHACOB MYJIETAPOB
CTAHKA SHAKVEBA BEJIMUKOBA
CTAHKO I[ETPOB CTAHEB
CTE®AH AJIEKCAHIPOB KAPAIIXOB
CTE®AH BEHKOB BOXWJIOB
CTE®AH BBJIUEB CTE®AHOB
CTE®AH IVIMMUTPOB CABOB
CTE®AH MBAHOB IPOIEB
CTE®AH WIMEB CTOMUJIOB
CTE®AH MAPVMHOB CTE®AHOB
CTOMKO XEKOB IIEHUEB
CTOMUO BBJIYEB CTOMUEB
CTOMUO MMXAWIIOB WAIATOB
CTOSH KOCTAIVMHOB VBAHOB
CTOSIH UMJIOB PAMUEBCKIU
CYABRV BACPU XAIKU

TOINOP MOPIAHOB IIAHIIOB
TOIOP MOPIAHOB TOIOPOB
TOWO MBAHOB MYXTAHOB

TOWO KOCTAIVHOB IIEVKOB
TPM®OH IVMUTPOB MWUTEB
OUIEJ HUKOJIOB KOCEB

[ICBCII
OIIC
OIIC
cIoc
HE3

[ICBCII
HCI
CIcC

[ICBCII
HCI
cIoc
cIocC

[ICBCII
HCHO

[ICBCII

[ICBCII
HCI
CIocC
CIHcC
HIIC
HIIC
CIOcC

IICBCII

[ICBCII

[ICBCII
HE3
cIocC

[ICBCII
cIocC

[ICBCII
HE3
CIocC
CIHC

IICBCII

[ICBCII

[ICBCII
cIocC
HCHO
HCHO

[ICBCII
cIoc

[ICBCII

[ICBCII
CIOC

[ICBCII

[ICBCII

IICBCII

[ICBCII
cIocC
OIIC

[ICBCII

[ICBCII

[ICBCII
cIocC

[ICBCII

[ICBCII
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219
220
221
431
410
424
225
337
228
434
231
232
233
234
235
445
237
238
240

OVJIMIT BOPMCJIABOB MIIIIEKOB
OMJIMII TEOPTHMEB EOKOB
OVIJIMII OVMMTPOB IOVIMMTPOB
XAJINT OCMAH TAA3U

XACAH AJIM XACAH

XPUCTO IAMAHOB BUCEPOB
XPUCTO VMBAHOB ATAHACOB
XPUCTO VBAHOB VBAHOB
XPUCTO MAPKOB MAPKOB
XPUCTO®OP IIETPOB CHBEB
XIOCEVMH AXME]II KAPAMOJIJIA
UYABIIAP JIOPIOAHOB KIOPAHOB
UYAPOIEN TMETPOB UYEPHEB
UYEPBEHKO KPYMOB JIA30B
NEPUPE VICMAWII MYCTADA
IOHAJI CAVI JIOTOU

IOPUIA MUTKOB BOPVICOB
AHAKW BOAHOB CTOWMJIOB
SAHKO KMPMIIOB KOXYXAPOB

[ICBCII
[ICBCII
cIocC
OIIC
HIIC
CIHcC
[ICBCII
HCI
CIocC
CIHC
OIIC
[ICBCII
cIoc
[ICBCII
OIIC
OIIC
[ICBCII
[ICBCII
HE3
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